01.03
27.03
29.03
05.04
03.05
17.05
17.05
14.06
21.06
21.09
27.09
25.10
291
28.02

SELECTION 2024 - 2025

Shine

In The Shell

Diggin' the Roots (EP)
Survival Vibration

VI - Deluxe edition
Democrazy

French Kiss

Steady

FireStone (EP)

Don’t put Jah light in the dark
Eyes To See

Kairos

New Vision

Strength & Resilience

PRINTEMPS - ETE 2025

28.03
04.04
11.04
25.04
23.05
30.05
13.06
20.06
11.07

SEPTEMBRE OCTOBRE 2025

12.09
24.09
03.10
07.10
10.10
10.10
10.10
17.10
27.10
31.10
14.1
28.11

Noisy Bag

Holdin’ the Vibe

7

Endemik

Résilience

Da Break in Dub

Mon Frére

Nou Zistwar (best-of)

Reggae | Cap Vert | World

Mo'Kalamity
Paolo Baldini DubFiles Bass music | Reggae

Siska Reggae | Electro
Clinton Fearon Acoustic | Reggae | Folk
L.A.B Reggae | Soul| Rock | NZ

Nai-Jah & The Kwenu Band Reggae | Afrobeat

Jahill Reggae | Ragga | FR

Da Break Reggae | Roots

H.L.R Reggae | Roots | FR

Jah Light Winston McAnuff Asko Dibanko Reggae | Afro
Taj Weekes Reggae | Roots | Sainte-Lucie
Twinkle Dub | Electro | Transe

Sly Asher Reggae | Céte d’lvoire
Lutan Fyah Reggae | Dancehall | JA
A_bSO Reggae | Rap | FR

Siska Reggae | Electro

Mellow Mood Reggae | Roots | Italie
Sika Rlion Afro | Reggae | La Réunion
Mystically Reggae | World-music | FR
Da Break Reggae | Dub | Electro

YaniSs Odua & FNX Reggae | Rap | World-music
Désiré Francois & Cassiyva Séga | lle Maurice

Words of Wisdom (single) Naya Rockers ft Queen Omega Reggae | JA | USA

Higher Education
Rétine (single)

Holdin’ the Vibe (vinyle)

Jah Guide Us (single)
La Strega (single)

Play No Banger (single)
Dan Fond La ¢single)
Chant Jamaica (single)
Plus de la nuit (single)
Victory History

Boom Boom (single)
Endemik (deluxe)

g Charenton 75012 Paris - France /' ma

Naya Rockers & V/A
Virginie Janelas

Reggae | JA| USA
Chanson FR | Pop

Siska Reggae | Electro
Romeéo K & The Mystic warriors  Reggae | Afrique
Zocco Baia World music | Italie

Mellow Mood ft. Nadman
Sika Rlion ft. Tidem
Roméo K & The Mystic warriors
Virginie Janelas

Roméo K & the Mystic Warriors
Zocco Baia

Sika Rlion

Reggae | Roots

Afro Reggae | Réunion
Reggae | Afrique
Chanson FR | Pop
Reggae | Afrique
World music | Italie
Afro Reggae | Réunion

WWW.IWELCOM.TV

Q)1 46 28 94 57

Sofia-Théa / Baco music

La Tempesta Dub / Believe
Vai La Bott / Soulbeats

Kool Yu Foot / Baco music
Loop Rec Aot(ear)oa / Integral
Khanti music

3 Huit / Evidence Music

La Ruche / Inouie

Evolu’Son / Inouie

AZK Productions / Baco music
Jatta Records

Jarring Effects / Kuroneko
AZK Prod / Baco music

| Grade / Utopia

Abso Productions

Vai La Bott / Soulbeats

La Tempesta Dub / Believe
Karukera Prod / Tell Them Ed.
Only4Music

La Ruche / Inouie

Caan Dun / Baco music

DF Prod / Baco music

Naya Records

Naya Records

Lirio

Vai La Bott / Soulbeats
Greatest Trees / Ariwa / Baco
Zocco Baia / Inouie distrib

La Tempesta Dub / Believe
Karukera Prod / Tell Them Ed.
Greatest Trees / Ariwa / Baco
Lirio

Greatest Trees / Ariwa / Baco
Zocco Baia / Inouie distrib
Karukera Prod / Tell Them Ed.

P+33(006
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